
PUBLIC AUCTION
Mules, Heifers, Farm Machinery,

Milking Equipment, and Hay & Corn Silage
Thursday, January 9, 2003 @ 9:00 am

Located at 12 William Run Road, Christiana, Lancaster Co., PA. From
Gap take 741, turn left on Mine Rd., turn left on Gap Rd., turn left on
William Run Rd. From Christiana, take Sadsbury Ave. to Bridge St. left,
turn right on Broad St., go to William Run Rd. Watch for sale signs.
8 BLONDE tame,
hook anywhere, Mike & Molly - 8 yrs. old, hook anywhere, Danny - 9 yrs.
old, over 17 hands, works well; Blonde Boy - 7 yrs old, almost 17 hands;
Dick & Kate - smooth mouth, lots of snap.
Approx 20 Holstein heifers from birth to short bred from AI bulls, approx.
160T corn silage; 20 round bales of alfalfa, 21% protein; 24 T. first cutting

altalla, approx 16 T. 2nd & 3rd cutting alfalfa.
FARM MACHINERY - 1H 3688 diesel tractor 1000 & 540 PTO 130 HP,
rubber belted on steel wheels; Pequea 3-row corn planter liquid fert & no
till coulters; I & J corn binder w/hyd. unit & engine; NH 456 sickle bar
mower; NH 256 rolabar rake w/rubber teeth; NH 30 blower; Gehl 700 recut-
tei blower PTO driver w/table; Miller submersible manure pump w/alum
pipe; 2 Farmbilt 16’ flat bed wagons w/corn sides; Zimmerman 32’ hay &

gram elevator w/hyd. pump & hoses, 2 forecarts w/auto turn; N 1 17 ground
drivers manure spreader; Peerless stationary roller mill tor hi moisture corn;
Robin 2 cylinder 20 HP LP gas engine, Bnlhon 844 8’ cultipacker seeder,
dump trailer w/10 HP Honda engine; 1 row horse drawn cultivator, untitled
cattle trailer, 250 gal steel water tank, 500 gal. Poly tank, Paul Zimmerman
200 gal sprayer w/32’ booms; 12’4 section drag harrow, JD 8' disk, 2 bot-
tom horse drawn plow w/hyd resets, Bnlhon 8’ cultipacker; 3 pt. hitch bale
mover. Hyd Post Hole Digger, 9’ roller, 2 tobacco balers. 200 gal fuel tank
w/hand pump, bin wagon, 4 lull sets of harness, jockey sticks, 4 sets of
lines, tandem hitch, 3,4,6,7 horse hitch, collais, bridles, single & double
tiees, shovel hanow, Lincoln 150 welder w/Kohlei engine. Herdex breeding
chail, tobacco lath, bolt bins w/bolts, 20 HP Kawasaki watei cooled engine
w/slide clutch, wooden teed & silage carts, 2-whecl whcelbanow. 4 wheel
llbei glass cart, cow can't kick, 3 LP gas barn lights
MILKING EQUIPMENT - 4 Westlalia Milker units w/bio-malic claws, 73
lb milk pails, Sputnik, Lombardim 31 HP diesel engine 1700 HR'v 5 HP
vacuum pump w/oil leclaimer, 5 HP cooling compressor, Bender milker
washei, milk tank washer w/air engine; 3200 BSI pressure washer w/l 1 HP
Honda engine; SS wash tub, twin tub wash tubs, brooms, shovels. 6 pane
window sash, old bottles, iron skillets, iron kettle and other misc items
Auctioneers:
LEON D. KURTZ AU-000522-L
(610)593-5387
J. OMAR STOLTZFUS AU-001912-L

Sale By:
Melvin & Mary Zook

AMOS STOLTZFUS, App. Auct. AA-002771-L Lunch Available

COMPLETE AUCTIONEERING SERVICE
PUBLIC AUCTION

Saturday, January 11, 2003
@ 9:00 a.m.

Selling Carpet, Linoleum, Tools & Household Goods for John (Bill)
and Evelyn Felker and Felker Tile and Carpet, Rt 522, Selinsgrove PA.

After serving the Susquehanna Valley for over 47 1/2 years,
Felker Tile & Carpet will be retiring in January 2003, with lots of
bargains for everyone. The Felkcrs say heartfelt thanks for your

patronage through the years.
DIRECTIONS; From Harrisburg travel north on Rl. 11 & 15 to the Rt 35
Exit to Selinsgrove. At the stop sign turn right and proceed north on Market
St. Proceed through Selinsgrove and turn left and travel soulh/west on Rt.
522 and continue approximately 2 miles to the auction on the light

. CARPET/LINOLEUM, SUPPLIES, & TOOLS

100 s of yards ot carpet and linoleum, also remnants, 12 File cabinets, many
have locks. Flat bed wagon on rubber; Thousands of movie posters and
stand ups beginning in mid-seventies; 3 Drum floor sanders by Clark,
Appliance cart; Carpet and linoleum tools; Power straightener. Knee kick-
ers; Roberts kmte tools; Caster boards; Stone cutters & cabinets; Delta 10”
table saw also 10” miter saw. Pallets of ceramic tile; American Olean, lots
of discounted accessories; Outdoor lighted sign letters; Kmpco ready type
heater. Bolt cabinet, Misc doors, 2 Mud boxes; Carpet samples & displays;
(3) Metal office desks; Metal cabinets; Wood and metal shelves; Heavy
duty ext. cords, Single strand #1 wire; Peachtree accounting for Windows;
Quicken books, 2 Sets of scaffolding & wheels; Nec multi sync 3 fg com-
puter. 2 Computer desks, Sweets resource book 1991, Entrepreneur mate-
rial; 1/4” 3’xs' Conciete boards, 1/4” Vermont slate; 117 pc 30” x 8 ft
Galvanized wire lath. Wall paper sizing; Tile sealer; Dirt Devil broom, 42"
ceramic tile table, (2) Wooden cocktail tables, round & oblong, (2)
Dehumidifiers, Can of caibide. Drapery rods, Drapery & fabric dressing, 2
Drapery steamers, Brass chandelier & other lighting, (2) Toad stool h eater
& (4) 30 lb gas tanks, Bench grinder. Gas powered reel mower. (3) Gas
push mowers, Electric edgei. Hedge trimmer. Lawn spreader. Galvanized
tubs. Step ladders, Vise, Hand tools; & Many other items and surprises"

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
Tappen gas range 1934, nice. Dinette table and chairs. Chrome dinette
table. End tables etc. Reclining Chair; Microwave, wardrobe. Blue wooden
desk. Captain's & othei misc chairs, 20 cu ft chest free/er, 2 Coo-Coo
clocks, Double bed, Old wooden spoke wheel; 2 Old wheel bairows. Bunk
beds, Misc toys & games, Christmas decorations; Bedding, Fans; Laundry
baskets. Coll clubs. Canning jars, Pots & pans; Kitchen items, Small appli-
ances, Glass & plasticware. Toboggans, Video games. Sprinkler cans,
Luggage, Books & magazines. Lawn furniture
TERMS' Cash. Check, oi Visa and Mastercard with 2 3% accounting tee

KENNETH E. MASSINGER NEIL A. COURTNEY
RR 02, Box 985 HA* R.D. #1 Box 239
McClure, PA 17841 fiSSS Richfield, PA 17086
(570) 658-3536 £Ssl (570) 539-8791
AU-001532-L AU-002651-L

COMPLETE LIQUIDATION AUCTION
OF ALL CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT,

AGGREGATE, TRUCKS & SUPPORT EQUIPMENT
ARLINGTON BRIDGE INC.
(FORMER BANKRUPTCY)

FRIDAY, JANUARY 10
@ 9:30 A.M.

SHENANDOAH (NE of Harrisburg), PENNSYLVANIA
DIRECTIONS (approx 60 miles NE of Harrisburg) Take 1-BIS to exit 1248 Go
north on Rt 61 to Rt 924N, to Rt 54W Continue approx 1 blocks and turn right
onto Vine Steel, sale on left Address: 114-116 N Vine St, Shenandoah, PA 17976
NOTE: After several years of successful operation, Arlington Bridge Inc has com-
missioned Alex Lyon & Son Sales Managers & Auctioneers, Inc to completely liq-
uidate their construction equipment, trucks and support equipment to pursue other
business interests, at absolute unreserved auction

HILITES: 6 HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS: Cat 312, Cat EI2OB, Komatsu PC4O-
- Hitachi EX 1 20-3, Hitachi EX6OURG, Yanmar 850-I, RUBBER TIRED EXCA-
VATOR: Gradall G3W, 2 TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOES: (2) Case 580D,
CRAWLER LOADERS: Cat 9358, TELESCOPIC FORKLIFTS: JCB 5068,
FORKLIFTS: Hyster 30, 7 SKID STEERS: (3) New 2002 ProTough 1700, (3)
Bobcat 763C, Gehl 5625, SKID STEER ATTACHMENTS: Grapple Buckets, Dirt
& Light Material Buckets, 4-ln-l Buckets, Pallet Forks, Post Hole Auger, Do/cr
Blades, 4 AIR COMPRESSORS: (2) IR PIBSWJD, (2) Joy 125CFM, GENERA-
TORS: Demco 55kw, 11 PUMPS: Flyght 6” Submersible, (2) Peabody Barnes 2”
Submersible, Peabody Barnes Submersible 3”, Homelite 1-1/2” Trash Pumps, (2)
Graco Double Diaphragm Pumps, AGGREGATE: New 2002Pro Tough 400 Mobile
Screening Plant, FLATBED TRUCK: Mack MB4OI Cabover, DUMP TRUCKS:
1977 Ford LTS9OOO, Diamond Reo C8242D-11, MASON DUMP: 1981 Ford F350,
CAB & CHASSIS: Ford F350, UTILITY TRUCKS: (2) Grummans (tool racks),
PICKUP TRUCK: Chevy Custom Deluxe 10, SUV’s: 1997 Ford Bronco II XLT
4x4, 1984 Ford Bronco XLT 4x4, UTILITY VEHICLES; Bombardier JW67 Snow
Machine, RV’s: Skyline House Trailer, TAGALONGS: New Thomas 6 Ton, New
Thomas 5 Ton (Tilt), Road Hawk Bxl7’, SUPPORT: Jig Saws, Hammer Drill,
Planers, Lathe, Table Saw, Radial Arm Saws, Belt Sander, B&D Work Mate, Heaters,
Carter 10/30 Belt Dewatering Press, Lawn Mower, Concrete Vibrator, Tanks, Battery
Chargers. Floor Jacks, Oil Pumps, Concrete Saws, Concrete Blankets, Shop
Compressors. Weed Wackers, Road Signs, Welding Rods, Pipe & Fittings, Hoses,
Wrenches, Grease Guns. Mobile Phones, Tool Stoiage Compartments, Tool Boxes,
Electric Motors, Wheelbarrows, Wire, Tires, Truck Sander, Wood Forms, Concrete
Forms, Sheeting Material, Fence, Rebar and MORE"
SALE SITE PHONE: (570) 462-0422
PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE #: AU-003051-E.
FINANCING AVAILABLE FOR PRE-APPROVED PURCHASERS:
Financial Federal Credit Inc. - Call Anne Lamlsirom or Richard Prophet toll tree at

866 432 0847
Smart Leasing Inc. - Call Jim Green 800 798 6862, oi 610 909 9416 evenings & weekends
TERMS & CONDITIONS: “Cash or Company Check” accompanied by current
“Bank Letter of Guarantee”, made payable to Alex Lyon & Son
NO EXCEPTIONS " Everything sells “AS IS’’, “WHERE IS”, everything sells to
the highest bidder without minimums or reserve.

ALEXLYON & SON -fit|
SALES MANAGERS & AUCTIONEERS. INC.

PO Sox. 610. Bridgeport. NY 15030
Syracuse (Evenings) www.iyonauction.com

(315) 637-0912

Bridgeport
(315) 633-2944

(315)633-6010 FAX

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Moriday 5:00 P.M.

ofeach week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

by Friday at 12 Noon
VI I KN HON M ( I ION! I KS

Ml snks register into muds riimpkU' uddrcss, ,
street, town, count> sV stale.

SAT FEB 1 - 9AM Lifts, diesel
engines, tools, hardware, genera-
tors, misc at RD#l Port Trever-
ton, Snyder Co , PA 9 mi S of
Selmsgrove, PA off Rt 11415at
Hilshers Store, go W on Peiffer
Valley Rd , L onto McNess Rd ,
sale on R , watch for signs byWolqemuth Auct #2357

www wolgemuth-auction com,
717-656-2947 fax 717-656-6011,
wninpmiith-auct@ mno com
SAT FEB 1 - 9AM Private collec-
tion farm toys, promotional collec-
tor cars, Wmross trucks Leola
Family Restaurant banquet room
Rt 23 Leola, PA Miller S Siegnst
717-687-6857

ister Farming, Saturday,

FEB 1 10AM Tractors,
farm equipment, H H goods
Union County, horn Rt 45 n ™

west of Mitflmburgtake Rt 235for
2 1 mi where Rl 235 makes hard
left, go straight & turn left at Ist
crossroads to farm on left Aaron
E MartinAuction Service, fcphra-
ta

SAT FEB 1 ■ 10 30AM Modem
Gram farm equip line for Larry
Durr Farms Inc , Bordenlown, NJ,

hy Pirruno Auct, 585-728j520_
FEB 1 - 11AM Mifflin Co

Dairy Farm in Bratton Twp,

120 41 acre Juniata Valley farm
646 Hommgford Rd.
PA Bryan D Imes, AU-001656-L,
717-527-2449
SAT FEB 1 • 2PM Real Estate
Auction for Harvey M & Mary L
Hosletter Located 531 Central
Manor Rd , Manor Twp , Lane

Lanci January 4, 2003-825
co , PA Robert E , Jeffrey R &

Michael L Martin Randal L
Ranck
SUN FEB 2 - SAM Antique fish-
ing & hunting show, held at Clari-
on Hotel & Convention Center,
InterstateSl NewExits2,Rt 11 &

PA Trnpk exit 16, Carlisle, PA
717-845-4422
MON FEB 3 9 30AM Polk
Equip Inc buy, sell, quality
mach , by Tim Polk, Ernie Keller,
574-453-2411. fax 574-453-2515
TUES FEB 4 - Fed Cattle Sale,
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc .
548 Alexander Spring Rd.
Carlisle, PA, Market phone 717-
249-4511, Buyer’s phone 717-
249-0396, Fax 717-249-5507,
Jim DeGaetano - home 717-249-
2359
TUES FEB 4 - 9AM Farm eq,

mules, terms by Samuel E and
Mary Beiler, 600 May Post Office
Rd Strasburg, PA Mel Hoover
Auct AU-003111L 717-354-
6431
TUE FEB 4 • 10AM Public auc-
tion Real estate, large building
with parking Liquor license &

restaurant equip “Lange's
Restaurant" Corner of Church &

Welwood Sts Col Steve Sitar &

Co 570-586-1397
WED FEB 5 - 9AM Jonas King’s
Mule Sale At Mel's Stable 834
Wallace Rd New Holland, PA
717-354-6431 or Jonas At 786-
7990
WED FEB 5 - Hatfield Open
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc,
548 Alexander Spring Rd,
Carlisle, PA, Market phone 717
249-4511, Buyer’s phone 717-
249-0396, Fax 7170249-5507,
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359 :

WED FEB 5 - Lumber & bldg
supp , Wolgemuth Auct 2357,
717 656-2947, fax 717-656-6011
email wolgemuth-auction com
http //www wolgemuth
auction com
THURS FEB 6 • Lapp Complete
Farm Dispersal, Washmgtonville.
PA Amish farm machinery 2
workhorses 2mules dairyequp
etc Chris and Sadie Lapp jr Con
ducted by Fraley Auction Co 570
546 6907
FRI FEB 7 930 AM Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables Inc
61L 717 354 4341
SAT FEB 8 NOON 100+/ acre
dairy farm in Bedford Co s story
frame house, dairy bam calf barn
3 silos, 1351 Upper SnakeSpring
Everett PA 15537 Larry &

Michael Beach. AUOOI22IL 814
766 3551
SAT FEB 8 IPM Real estate
2 5 sty 4 bdr home, 2 car gar at
1182 Reading Rd (Rt 625) Bow
mansville, PA by
Kome/Good/Snyder, #499
#2116 #3433. 717-445 4309
www klinekreidergood com
TUES FEB 11 9AM Farm
machinery, horses, milk equip
crops. 1543 A Valley Rd Quar
ryville PA David K & Ruth King
Snyder s Auction Service AU
003489 L 717-733 7052
TUES FEB 11 Public auction at
2758 Old Leacock Rd Gor
donville 1 mi N of Rt 30 or 2 5
mi S of Rt 340 Mules, horses
milking farm equip for David B
Jr & Esther Stoltzfus by Auct
Leon D Kurtz AU-522 L 610 593
5387,3 Omar Stoltzfus AU 1912
L Amos B Stoltzfus AA 2771 L
THUR FEB 13-9AM Public auc
tion of mules heifers farm
machinery, milking equip 27
William Run Rd Christiana PA
Jonathan & Mary Zookj Auct_
FRI FEB 14 • IPM State graded
feeder pig sales, Carlisle Live
stock market, Inc , 548 Alexander
Spring Rd , Carlisle PA Market
phone 717 249 4511 Buyers
phone 717-249 0396, Fax n7)
249-5507, Jim DeGaetano
Home 717 249 2359_
SAT FEB 15 - 9AM Farm equip
menl tools, HH goods 2445 Val
ley View Rd, Narvon,Pa Horning
Farm Agency Inc . AU 2417 L
610-286-5183
SAT FEB 15 NOON77+/-acre
farm in Morrisons Cove, Bedford
Co 2 story frame house, 60 stall
freestall barn, machine shed, silo
365 Kelly Rd, Woodbury PA
16695, Larry & Michael Beach
AUOOI22IL, 814 766-3464
TUES FEB 18 - Fed Cattle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle, PA, Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249-0396, Fax 717 249 5507
Jim DeGaetano - home 717 249
2359 _

WED FEB 19 ■ Hatfield Open
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA, Market phone 717
249-4511. Buyer’s phone 717
249-0396, Fax 7170249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
235?
WED FEB 19 9AM Catalog
Workhorse Sale Mel s Stables,
Horse Sales Auct, 834 Wallace
Rd, New Holland, PA 17557
Home 717-354 9397, Barn 717
354-6431_
THUR FEB 20 • 9AM Full line of
horse drawn farm mach draft
horses, percherons, machinery,
horses all in good condition, Levi
K & Fannie King, Nickel Mines
PA, by Petersheim Auctions
FRI FEB 21 - 930 AM Horse
Sale New Holland SalesStables,
Inc , 61L, 717-354-4341
FRI FEB 21 -11AM Umtyville,
PA Diettenck Farm Disperal 100
acre farm, farm machinery, dairy
equip, etc Conducted by Fraley
Auction Co 570-546-6907


